Series ZH Vacuum Ejector
Page 1464
Vacuum
Vacuum Ejector,
Box Type (Built in Silencer)/Body Ported Type
Series ZH
Features
Body or box design.
Box type has integral silencer.
Compact and lightweight design.
 Choice of 7 nozzle diameters.
One touch or threaded ports for easy connection in a system.
Mounting holes available on on all units to fix to machinery.
Standard or low vacuum pressure options.
How to order
B S07ZH 06 F01
D S07ZH F01 F01 F01
05
07
0.5 mmø
0.7 mmø
10 1.0 mmø
13 1.3 mmø
15 1.5 mmø
18 1.8 mmø
20 2.0 mmø
Nozzle diameter
S
L
–88 kPa
–48 kPa
Maximum vacuum pressure
SUP. port size
EXH. port size
VAC. port size
Box type
(Built-in silencer)
Body ported type
(Without silencer)
Symbol Size Style
One-touch
One-touch
One-touch
One-touch
One-touch
Screw-in
Screw-in
Screw-in
Screw-in
06
08
10
12
16
F01
F02
F03
F04
  ø6
  ø8
ø10
ø12
ø16
1 8
1 4
3 8
1 2
Symbol Size Style
One-touch